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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
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Product Name Triethylene Glycol Monomethyl Ether
PATHRAE _ MggEgfr |
Test Method /320281 YDGF007-2020 Buyer
Eeits | ® 5| 0 _____
Product Batch No. Quantity
¥ mo & R
Detection  Results
n R R TMER
' Items Specifications Results
P EREERE | ARETRRA
Appearance Clear and Clearand
Transparent Liquid | Transparent Liquid
2 Content =99.0 99. 67
3 | KB wth <0.10 0.023
Water Content
Acidity(Calculated as Acetic Acid)
5 | X <20 <10
Color(Pt-Co)
6 | BA (20C) g/om3 1.044 - 1.054 1.0493
Density
7
8
9
10
IS LEIL IG5
Concustion Analyst
158 HEA LIRS
Test Date Analysis Director %
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